
Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

  1 2 3 

No School- 

Rosh Hashanah 

4 

No School- 

Rosh Hashanah 

5 

6 7 8 9 

 

 

10 

 

11 

AM– Connor Luizzi 

 

 

PM– Cole Schremser 

12 

13 14 

No School– Columbus Day 

& Indigenous People Day 

15 

AM– Madeleine Milner 

16 

AM– Jack Adler 

17 

AM– Charlie 

Moussourakis 

18 

AM– Lyra Tiseo 

19 

20 21 

AM– Chloe Gonzales 

22 

 

 

 

PM– Phoebe Nappi 

23 

AM– Ivy Gubian 

24 

 

 

 

PM– Shea Fellus 

25 

 

26 

27 28 29 30 

 

 

PM– Haruno Kitano 

31   

Red Room October 2024 



Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

     1 

AM– Charlie 

Moussourakis 

Birthday 

2 

3 4 5 

No School– Staff  

Development Day 

6 7 8 

AM– Lyra Tiseo 

 

 

PM– Cole Schremser 

Birthday 

9 

10 11 

No School– Veterans Day 

12 

 

 

 

PM– Phoebe Nappi 

13 

AM– Ivy Gubian 

14 15 

AM– Jack Adler 

16 

17 18 

AM– Chloe Gonzales 

19 

AM– Madeleine Milner 

20 

 

 

PM– Shea Fellus 

21 22 

AM– Connor Luizzi 

 

 

PM– Haruno Kitano 

23 

24 25 26 27 

 

 

No PM– Thanksgiving 

Break 

28 

No School– Thanksgiving 

Break 

29 

No School– Thanksgiving 

Break 

30 
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Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

1 2 3 4 5 6 

AM– Lyra Tiseo 

7 

8 9 

Parent Teacher  

Conferences– No School 

for Children 

10 

AM– Charlie 

Moussourakis 

11 

AM– Ivy Gubian 

 

12 13 

AM– Jack Adler 

 

 

PM– Cole Schremser 

14 

15 16 

AM– Chloe Gonzales 

17 

AM– Madeleine Milner 

 

PM– Shea Fellus 

18 

No AM Session– Staff 

Training 

19 

 

 

PM– Phoebe Nappi 

20 

AM– Connor Luizzi 

 

 

PM– Haruno Kitano 

21 

22 23 

No School– Holiday Break 

24 

No School– Holiday Break 

25 

No School– Holiday Break 

26 

No School– Holiday Break 

27 

No School– Holiday 

Break 

28 

29 30 

No School– Holiday Break 

31 

No School– Holiday Break 

    

Red Room December 2024 


